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Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava
21/04/2022

Track Day Kings

Track

H
21/04/2022 16:42
104/ . .

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

8A
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
(172) Lauro Barbeito dos Santos Neto
1 1:45.657 +7.175 16:40:41.322
2 1:41.125 +2.643 16:42:22.447
3 1:41.213 +2.731 16:44:03.660
4 1:40.583 +2.101 16:45:44.243
5 1:39.646 +1.164 16:47:23.889
6 1:40.144 +1.662 16:49:04.033
7 1:38.482 - 16:50:42.515
(160) Rafael Augusto Sperendio
1 3:42.596 +1:57.205 16:47:25.757
2 1:45.467 +0.076 16:49:11.224
3 1:45.391 - 16:50:56.615
(171) Luiz Fernando Costa Silva
1 3:42.573 +1:55.312 16:47:20.711
2 1:47.261 - 16:49:07.972
3 1:48.281 +1.020 16:50:56.253
(174) Jorge Alexandre Afonso
1 3:45.811 +1:58.318 16:47:21.405
2 1:47.493 - 16:49:08.898
3 1:47.968 +0.475 16:50:56.866

Hora do dia
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